Transparency Code

Transparency Code - All items of expenditure over £100

PERIOD 1/04/ 2016-
31/03/2017

Monthly

April and December
Monthly

Monthly

Monthly

May and September
13/6/16

September and February
12/9/16

11/4/16

10/10/16

13/3/17

13/2/17

Summary AMOUNT OF EXPENDITURE
OVER £100

Clerks Salary/pension XXX

Staff training 119
Employment expenses 370

Payroll costs 138

Clerk's use of home for office 309

Audit Fees Internal and External 232

Annual Insurance 276

Dog bin 453

Grass cutting on Chale Green 600

Chale Churchyard Committee 1000

SWAY 500

Sunday no. 6 bus service 1732

Printing of questionnaire to update Parish Plan

111



