Transparency Code

Transparency Code - All items of expenditure over £100

PERIOD 1/04/2016- 31/03/2017	Summary	AMOUNT OF EXPENDITURE OVER £100
Monthly	Clerks Salary/pension	xxx
April and December	Staff training	119
Monthly	Employment expenses	370
Monthly	Payroll costs	138
Monthly	Clerk's use of home for office	309
May and September	Audit Fees Internal and External	232
13/6/16	Annual Insurance	276
September and February	Dog bin	453
12/9/16	Grass cutting on Chale Green	600
11/4/16	Chale Churchyard Committee	1000
10/10/16	SWAY	500
13/3/17	Sunday no. 6 bus service	1732
13/2/17	Printing of questionnaire to upda	te Parish Plan 111